TIPO

LAGOON

LAGOON

LAGOON

NAUTITE
CH 47

LAGOON
450

LAGOON
450 F

LAGOON
440

LAGOON
420

LAGOON
421

LAGOON
400

LAGOON
400 s2

LAGOON

LUNG.
IN PIEDI

56.00

50.00

47.00

47.00

45.00

45.00

44.00

42.00

42.00

40.00

40.00

39.00

PAX /
CAB /
WC

10/5/5

10 /

5+2/
5+1

10/
4+2 /5

15 ]
4+2/ 4

10 /
4+2 /4

10/
4+2/
4/4+1

10/
4+2 /4

10 /
4+1/5

11/ 4+1/
4

10/
4+2 / 4

10/
4+2 [ 4

9/4+1/
4

2014

2009

2004

2006-
2008

2012

2014-
2017

2007-
2008

2008-
2010

2014

2010-
2013

2014-
2016

2015-16

N.A

N.A

N.A

3000

3500

3500

3500

2500

3500

2500

2500

2500

ANNO DEPOSITO PERIODO
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PREZZO
A SETT.

20000
16000
16000
13000
15000
14300
10300
10000
10200
8500
7900
6000
8200
7300
6700
5300
8550
7550
6850
5400
9000
8000
7200

5700
7300
6400
6200
4500
6400
5700
5200
3900
7000
6200
5650
4250
6000
5300
4500

3500
7000

6200
5000
3800
5800
5000

4400
3300



A 3600

10 / 2002- B 3200

LSASOON 38.00 44+2/2 2007 2500 C 2900
300 D 2300
A 4700

10 / 2008- B 4100

—L8A§OON 38.00 4+2/2 2012 500 C 2700
380 D 2800
A 5000

Lagoon 10 / 2013- B 4300
380 s2 38.00 4+2/2 2015 =S C 3900
D 2900

A 5300

10/ B 4600

LQSELON 38.00 4+2 /2 2016-17 2500 C 4200
300 82 D 3200

* Skipper obbligatorio 150€ / giorno
** Skipper obbligatorio incluso nel prezzo

PERIODI

A:29/7-19/8/17 B1y7/6-29/7/17 & 19/8 —23/9/17 C20/5-17/6/17 & 23/9-
7/10/17 Dbefore 20/5/17 & after 07/10/17

BASI

Athens

Corfu Lefkas
Kos Rhodes
Lavrion Paros

Mykonos Skiathos



